US PRIME BRISKET

10-day marinated US Prime Brisket on toasted

sourdough bread with mustard dressing, pickled vegetables,
Gruyeére cheese, and bone marrow breadcrumbs

FRIED CALAMARI IN TEMPURA
with aioli mayonnaise and fennel salad

CANTABRIAN ANCHOVIES
on toasted bread with tomato tartare and oil emulsion

FRIED ARANCINI
stuffed with buffalo mozzarella, Parmesan sauce

OYSTERS - GILLARDO NO. 2
variation of sauces - mignonette, tabasco, and Kikkoman soy
sauce

VEGETABLES IN TEMPURA
with herb mayonnaise

HOMEMADE CHIPS
with truffle mayonnaise and fresh truffles

SELECTION OF CHEESE
with fruit mustard and grissini

520 CZK

520 CZK

690 CZK

385 CZK

195 CZK/piece

285 CZK

385 CZK

710 CZK



SELECTION OF CHARCUTERIE
and grissini

ASSORTMENT OF CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE
with fruit mustard and grissini

16 PIECES OF CANAPES

5 pieces breadsticks/Parma ham/arugula,

4 pieces beef tartare/truffle/chips,

4 pieces rye bread/cream cheese/smoked salmon,
3 pieces burrata/dried tomatoes

OLOMOUC-STYLE CURD CHEESE
marinated in chili and garlic, with whipped butter and bread

TLACENKA FROM BUTCHER CEJKA
Pork meat-jelly with pickled onions and bread

US PRIME BEEF TARTARE
with mustard mayonnaise, pear, cornichons, capers, and crispy
bread

MARINATED TUNA TARTARE
in soy sauce dressing, with shallots and sesame seeds
with Antonius Oscietra caviar 20g 5 *

710 CZK

980 CZK

860 CZK

365 CZK

365 CZK

490 CZK

490 CZK

3 150 CZK



CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP
with beef ragout and black truffle

BEEF CONSOMME

with vegetables and frittata noodles

285 CZK

245 CZK



MIXED LEAF SALAD

with Datterino tomatoes and dressing

SALAD WITH ROASTED PUMPKIN

pears, blue cheese, and walnuts

CAESAR SALAD
WITH GRILLED ARGENTINE SHRIMP

and herb croutons

CAESAR SALAD
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN

with herb croutons and bacon

CAESAR SALAD
WITH GRILLED TUNA

and herb croutons

BURRATA

with Sicilian caponata and baby spinach

260 CZK

420 CZK

590 CZK

390 CZK

590 CZK

365 CZK



MAIN DISHES




SEA BASS A LA MEUNIERE 880 CzK
with mushroom ragout and grenaille potatoes

CHICKEN SUPREME 560 CZK
with blanched vegetables and thyme sauce

GRILLED MUSHROOMS 560 CZK
with mushroom sauce, creamy egg, and herb pangrattato

GRILLED OCTOPUS 850 CZK
with creamy Sardinian fregola, chorizo, and Parmesan cheese

PENNE AL AMATRICIANA GUANCIALE 520 CZK
with confit onions and tomato sauce

MUSHROOM RISOTTO 760 CZK
with black truffle and Parmesan cheese chips

TAGLIATELLE WITH SALSICCIA 410 CZK
and smoked ricotta

TAGLIOLINI WITH BLACK TRUFFLE 690 CZK
and Parmesan sauce

LINGUINE WITH SEAFOOD 820 CZK

in garlic and white wine (shrimp, mussels, calamari, tuna)

GRILLED FLOUNDER WITH MUSSELS 235 CZK/100g
with grenaille potatoes and white wine sauce,
or truffle sauce

SEA BASS BAKED IN A SALT CRUST 190 CZK/100g
served with grilled vegetables




AGED MEATS
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USDA PRIME
AGED RIB EYE 300GR

ARGENTINIAN AGED
BEEF TENDERLOIN 200GR

USA GREATER OMAHA
AGED TOMAHAWK

USA - WET AGED
BEEF FLANK STEAK 200GR

1750 CZK

1260 CZK

460 CZK/100g

790 CZK




SIDES

BLANCHED VEGETABLES 190 CZK
FRENCH FRIES 190 CZK
MASHED POTATOES 160 CZK
TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES 260 CZK
WHIPPED BUTTER WITH BREAD 145 CZK
MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC AND BUTTER 250 CZK

SAUCES

DEMI GLACE 150 CZK
PEPPER 155 CZK
TRUFFLE 165 CZK
FOIE GRAS 165 CZK

CAVIAR

Served with delicate blinis, grated egg yolk, grated egg white, shallots,
chives, sour cream, whipped butter, and bread

ANTONIUS OSCIETRA 506 6% 4 900 K¢
ANTONIUS OSCIETRA 30G 6% 3 256 K¢

ANTONIUS OSCIETRA 506 S5* 4 630 K¢

ANTONIUS OSCIETRA 306 S* " 2 950 K¢
ANTONIUS SIBERIAN 500G S* - 26 760 K¢




WHITE CHOCOLATE SPHERE
with fruit, chocolate sauce, and vanilla

BUNS WITH CREAM
Raised buns with eggnog sauce

CHOCHOLATE FONDANT
Nyangbo dark chocolate fondant and white cocoa ice cream

CROPUDINK
Butter croissant baked with vanilla cream and citrus zest

VANILLA PANNA COTTA
Raspberry coulis, fresh fruit

TIRAMISU
Valrhona dark chocolate, coffee sauce, mascarpone and
savoiardi buiscuits

360 CZK

360 CZK

360 CZK

360 CZK

340 CZK

250 CZK



