

US PRIME BRISKET  10-day marinated US Prime Brisket on toasted sourdough bread with mustard dressing, pickled vegetables, Gruyère cheese, and bone marrow breadcrumbs	520 CZK
FRIED CALAMARI IN TEMPURA with aioli mayonnaise and fennel salad	520 CZK
CANTABRIAN ANCHOVIES on toasted bread with tomato tartare and oil emulsion	690 CZK
FRIED ARANCINI stuffed with buffalo mozzarella, Parmesan sauce	385 CZK
OYSTERS - GILLARDO NO. 2 variation of sauces - mignonette, tabasco, and Kikkoman soy sauce	195 CZK/piece
VEGETABLES IN TEMPURA with herb mayonnaise	285 CZK
HOMEMADE CHIPS with truffle mayonnaise and fresh truffles	385 CZK
SELECTION OF CHEESE with fruit mustard and grissini	710 CZK



SELECTION OF CHARCUTERIE and grissini	710 CZK
ASSORTMENT OF CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE with fruit mustard and grissini	980 CZK
16 PIECES OF CANAPÉS 5 pieces breadsticks/Parma ham/arugula, 4 pieces beef tartare/truffle/chips, 4 pieces rye bread/cream cheese/smoked salmon, 3 pieces burrata/dried tomatoes	860 CZK
OLOMOUC-STYLE CURD CHEESE Czech speciality marinated in chili and garlic, with whipped butter and bread	365 CZK
TLAČENKA FROM BUTCHER ČEJKA Czech speciality  Pork meat-jelly with pickled onions and bread	365 CZK
US PRIME BEEF TARTARE with mustard mayonnaise, pear, cornichons, capers, and crispy bread	490 CZK
MARINATED TUNA TARTARE in soy sauce dressing, with shallots and sesame seeds	490 CZK
with Antonius Oscietra caviar 20g 5 *	3 150 CZK



CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP

285 CZK

with beef ragout and black truffle

BEEF CONSOMMÉ

245 CZK

with vegetables and frittata noodles



MIXED LEAF SALAD with Datterino tomatoes and dressing	260 CZK
SALAD WITH ROASTED PUMPKIN pears, blue cheese, and walnuts	420 CZK
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED ARGENTINE SHRIMP and herb croutons	590 CZK
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN with herb croutons and bacon	390 CZK
CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED TUNA and herb croutons	590 CZK
BURRATA with Sicilian caponata and baby spinach	365 CZK

# MAIN DISHES



SEA BASS À LA MEUNIÈRE with mushroom ragout and grenaille potatoes	880 CZK
CHICKEN SUPREME with blanched vegetables and thyme sauce	560 CZK
GRILLED MUSHROOMS with mushroom sauce, creamy egg, and herb pangrattato	560 CZK
GRILLED OCTOPUS with creamy Sardinian fregola, chorizo, and Parmesan cheese	850 CZK
PENNE AL AMATRICIANA GUANCIALE with confit onions and tomato sauce	520 CZK
MUSHROOM RISOTTO with black truffle and Parmesan cheese chips	760 CZK
TAGLIATELLE WITH SALSICCIA and smoked ricotta	410 CZK
TAGLIOLINI WITH BLACK TRUFFLE and Parmesan sauce	690 CZK
LINGUINE WITH SEAFOOD in garlic and white wine (shrimp, mussels, calamari, tuna)	820 CZK
GRILLED FLOUNDER WITH MUSSELS with grenaille potatoes and white wine sauce, or truffle sauce	235 CZK/100g
SEA BASS BAKED IN A SALT CRUST served with grilled vegetables	190 CZK/100g

# AGED MEATS

USDA PRIME AGED RIB EYE 300GR

1750 CZK

USDA Prime - aged Rib Eye/Black Angus Hereford, small mixed salad with cherry tomatoes

ARGENTINIAN AGED
BEEF TENDERLOIN 200GR

1260 CZK

Argentinian matured Black Angus Hereford beef tenderloin - Grass fed, small mixed salad with cherry tomatoes

USA GREATER OMAHA AGED TOMAHAWK

460 CZK/100g

USA - Aged tomahawk from the American Midwest, small mixed salad with cherry tomatoes, French fries, grilled vegetables, pepper sauce and demi-glace

USA - WET AGED
BEEF FLANK STEAK 200GR

790 CZK

USA - wet aged beef flank steak Black Angus Hereford, small mixed salad with cherry tomatoes

## SIDES

BLANCHED VEGETABLES	190 CZK
FRENCH FRIES	190 CZK
MASHED POTATOES	160 CZK
TRUFFLE MASHED POTATOES	260 CZK
WHIPPED BUTTER WITH BREAD	145 CZK
MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC AND BUTTER	250 CZK

### SAUCES

DEMI GLACE	150 CZK
PEPPER	155 CZK
TRUFFLE	165 CZK
FOIE GRAS	165 CZK

### CAVIAR

Served with delicate blinis, grated egg yolk, grated egg white, shallots, chives, sour cream, whipped butter, and bread





WHITE CHOCOLATE SPHERE with fruit, chocolate sauce, and vanilla	360 CZK
BUNS WITH CREAM Czech speciality Raised buns with eggnog sauce	360 CZK
CHOCHOLATE FONDANT  Nyangbo dark chocolate fondant and white cocoa ice cream	360 CZK
CROPUDINK Butter croissant baked with vanilla cream and citrus zest	360 CZK
VANILLA PANNA COTTA Raspberry coulis, fresh fruit	340 CZK
TIRAMISU  Valrhona dark chocolate, coffee sauce, mascarpone and savoiardi buiscuits	250 CZK